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2 9,720 194 9,914 2 14,841 297 15,138 2 20,058 401 204
1 9,530 190 9,720 1 14,550 291 14,841 1 19,665 393 200! |
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40 27,298 546 27,844 40 36,895 738 37,633
39 26,763 535 27,2W| _—39 36,172 723 36,895
—38 26,238 525 26,763 38 35,463 709 36,172
37 25,724 514 26,238 37 34,768 695 35,463
36 25,220 504 25,724 36 34,086 682 34,768
35 24,725 495 25,220 35 33,418 668 34,086
34 24,240 485 24,725 34 32,763 655 33,418
33 23,765 475 24,240 33 32,121 642 32,763
32 23,299 466 23,765 32 31,491 630 32,121
31, 22,842 457 23,299 k3 30,874 617 31,491
30 ' 22,394 448 22,842 30 30,269 605 30,874
29 . 21,954 440 22,394 29 29,675 594 30,269
28 21,523 431 21,954 28 29,093 582 29,675
27 i 21,101 422 21,523 27 28,523 570 29,093
26 20,687 414 21,101 26 27,964 559 28,523
25 20,281 406 20,687 25 27,416 548 27,964
24 19,883 398 20,281 24 26,878 538 27,416
23 19,493 390 19,883 23 26,351 527 26,878
22 19,111 382 19,493 22 25,834 517 26,351
21 18,736 375 19,111 21 25,327 507 25,834
% 20 18,369 367 18,736 20 24,830 497 25,327
19 18,009 360 18,369 19 24,343 487 24,830
18 17,656 353 18,009 18 23,866 477 24343
17 17,310 346 17,656 17 23,398 468 23,866
’_16 16,970 340 17,310 16 22,939 459 23,398
15 | 16,637 3 16,970 15 22,489 450 22,939
14 16,311 326 16,637 14 22,048 441 22,489
13 15,991 320 16,311 13 21,616 432 22,048
12 15,677 314 15,991 12 21,192 424 21,616
11 15,370 307 15,677 11 20,776 416 21,192
10 15,069 301 15,370 10 20,369 407 20,776
9 14,774 295 15,069 9 19,970 399 20,369
LY 3 14,484 290 14,774 8 19,578 392 19,970
7 14,200 284 14,484 T 19,194 384 19,578
6 13,922 278 14,200 6 18,818 376 19,194
5 13,649 273 13,922 5 18,449 369 18,818
4 13,381 268 13,649 4 18,087 362 18,449
3 13,119 262 13,381 3 17,732 355 18,087
2 12,862 257 13,119 2 17,384 348 17,732
1 12,610 252 12,862 1 17,043 341 17,384
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